Item #

141472

141474

141575

141672

141673

141653

P
7

gy,
7,
g

Feessissig)
7

%
0
Ty

lrrecsressrresrs

/
D
7,

& .
-~ »
SR ANRNAN

A

WEEK TWO: SEPTEMBER 8-14

Product Name Retail Price

Sprinkles Punch

Cupcake Cutouts Framelits Dies
Cupcake Cutouts Framelits Dies (French)

Very Vanilla 1/2" Lace Trim

Gold Binder Clips

Fabulous Foil Designer Acetate

$18.00

$27.00

$27.00

$7.00

$7.00

$12.00

Save 25% on select products September 1 through 21!

Discounted
Price

$13.50

$20.25

$20.25

$5.25

$5.25

$9.00



