

ltem #	Product Name	Retail Price	Discounted Price
141472	Sprinkles Punch	\$18.00	\$13.50
141474	Cupcake Cutouts Framelits Dies	\$27.00	\$20.25
141575	Cupcake Cutouts Framelits Dies (French)	\$27.00	\$20.25
141672	Very Vanilla 1/2" Lace Trim	\$7.00	\$5.25
141673	Gold Binder Clips	\$7.00	\$5.25
141653	Fabulous Foil Designer Acetate	\$12.00	\$9.00